
MASTER OF PUBLIC HEALTH

RANKLIST(UR)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001127 General Saswati Das 213 1

2 CUKRPGCT0003616 OBC SHABEEBA T 210 2

3 CUKRPGCT0000644 OBC ANJALY PRASAD 197 3

4 CUKRPGCT0001159 General ANWESHA MOHANTY 197 3

5 CUKRPGCT0003549 General Subhasmita biswal 191 4

6 CUKRPGCT0000211 Scheduled Caste (SC) SUVEDA N 190 5

7 CUKRPGCT0002151 OBC MOHAMMED NADIR N 190 5

8 CUKRPGCT0002585 OBC CICY ANN THEOPHIN 190 5

9 CUKRPGCT0003885 OBC G Sneha 190 5

10 CUKRPGCT0002630 OBC Nashwamol c 189 6

11 CUKRPGCT0000577 General Anant Sharma 188 7

12 CUKRPGCT0002015 General CHANDANA V 188 7

13 CUKRPGCT0002026 General Sruthi P 188 7

14 CUKRPGCT0000044 OBC Subhalakshmi 183 8

15 CUKRPGCT0003002 General BISMA BASHIR 182 9

16 CUKRPGCT0002517 OBC DILLU DAS I 181 10

17 CUKRPGCT0004477 EWS FATWANI PRIYA SHYAMSUNDER 181 10

18 CUKRPGCT0002683 OBC AISWARYA R NATH 176 11

19 CUKRPGCT0005594 General Vaani jiwal 174 12

20 CUKRPGCT0001146 OBC SREDHA C P 173 13

21 CUKRPGCT0001756 General ABHIJITH GOPAN 173 13

22 CUKRPGCT0002134 General BISWAREKHA SAMAL 171 14

23 CUKRPGCT0004917 OBC NOURIN FARSHINA 171 14

24 CUKRPGCT0005789 OBC Hanna Kassim Abdul Kader 170 15

25 CUKRPGCT0000774 General KRISHNAPRASAD P D 169 16

26 CUKRPGCT0004844 General Avinandita Mukhopadhyay 167 17

27 CUKRPGCT0001035 OBC AMNAH ALTHAF 166 18

28 CUKRPGCT0004942 EWS Mohanani Ayushi Dilip 166 18

29 CUKRPGCT0000251 EWS PIYUSH KUMAR TIWARI 165 19

30 CUKRPGCT0002669 General Julia Chatterjee 165 19

31 CUKRPGCT0003114 General DODDI NAGA AKHILA 164 20

32 CUKRPGCT0003304 General ADITHI K M 163 21

33 CUKRPGCT0000486 General ASHTAMOORTHY E M 160 22

34 CUKRPGCT0001520 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DAKHROO LANG I LAMAR 160 22

35 CUKRPGCT0002647 OBC GOPIKA V C 160 22

36 CUKRPGCT0003063 General Shreya Jain 160 22

37 CUKRPGCT0000675 General ADITHYA C NAMBIAR 159 23

38 CUKRPGCT0001334 OBC MINSIYA USMAN 156 24

39 CUKRPGCT0004581 OBC SAHITHYA D 155 25

40 CUKRPGCT0002965 Scheduled Caste (SC) GAYATHRI S 154 26

41 CUKRPGCT0000496 General Valavala Lakshmi Neeraja 153 27

42 CUKRPGCT0001332 General Rimjhim Srivastava 153 27

43 CUKRPGCT0000954 OBC SREELAKSHMI S GOVIND 150 28

44 CUKRPGCT0003886 General PEARLY  MAHAJAN 149 29

45 CUKRPGCT0000972 OBC PREETHI SANJANA RAVI 147 30

46 CUKRPGCT0002018 General Prakriti Dutta 145 31

47 CUKRPGCT0003551 General KUMAR UTKARSH 145 31

48 CUKRPGCT0000859 General Jupi Nayana Devi 143 32

49 CUKRPGCT0002900 OBC Shahana PS 143 32

50 CUKRPGCT0004010 General Aashima Singh 143 32

51 CUKRPGCT0000689 OBC NISHANT PRIYADARSHAN 142 33



52 CUKRPGCT0003179 OBC AYISHA NIBA M 142 33

53 CUKRPGCT0006076 OBC JIBHAKATE PRASHANT MANSAJJAN 142 33

54 CUKRPGCT0000613 General Nutan Ladu Parab 141 34

55 CUKRPGCT0002794 OBC Abhishek Kumar 141 34

56 CUKRPGCT0002427 General Visaali 140 35

57 CUKRPGCT0007087 General Sneha E 140 35

58 CUKRPGCT0007649 General Shetty Saujanya Nagaraja 140 35

59 CUKRPGCT0006698 EWS Rampa Arunachalam Bhattu 139 36

60 CUKRPGCT0000946 Scheduled Caste (SC) Thalari Swathi 138 37

61 CUKRPGCT0001228 OBC ANJU ANIL KUMAR 138 37

62 CUKRPGCT0001287 OBC A Premika 138 37

63 CUKRPGCT0002204 General LIDIYA MERLINROSE S R 138 37

64 CUKRPGCT0003209 EWS HEMA SURYAVATHI THOTAKURA 138 37

65 CUKRPGCT0001219 General AMOS ALLAN SUBBA 137 38

66 CUKRPGCT0004759 OBC SALWA 137 38

67 CUKRPGCT0003077 OBC ASNIYA JASEEM K 136 39

68 CUKRPGCT0003993 Scheduled Caste (SC) ARATHY T N 136 39

69 CUKRPGCT0004474 OBC ANJALY R 136 39

70 CUKRPGCT0002065 General Aman chaudhary 135 40

71 CUKRPGCT0006373 OBC GOPIKA DINESH 135 40

72 CUKRPGCT0001048 Scheduled Caste (SC) AMBA JHANSI 134 41

73 CUKRPGCT0002589 General Raktim bikash batshya 133 42

74 CUKRPGCT0006078 General ERA PAGAR 133 42

75 CUKRPGCT0002675 OBC kodapaka lakshmi Narasimha 132 43

76 CUKRPGCT0004178 OBC FATHIMA ASHMIN K 132 43

77 CUKRPGCT0000123 Scheduled Caste (SC) Chuttugulla Sunil Kumar 130 44

78 CUKRPGCT0006907 OBC Kehren R Rayma 129 45

79 CUKRPGCT0001484 General RADHIKA P K 128 46

80 CUKRPGCT0001914 General Reeba Jacob 125 47

81 CUKRPGCT0002304 General Keerthana Manoj 125 47

82 CUKRPGCT0007085 General MUSKAN THAKUR 125 47

83 CUKRPGCT0000052 Scheduled Caste (SC) menthana vidhya sagar 123 48

84 CUKRPGCT0000649 General Susanskriti Gupta 122 49

85 CUKRPGCT0006392 OBC Rifana Rahim 122 49

86 CUKRPGCT0000182 General Rekha Kumari 121 50

87 CUKRPGCT0003222 OBC Anushiya M 120 51

88 CUKRPGCT0000493 OBC PILLI ANUSHA 118 52

89 CUKRPGCT0001279 Scheduled Caste (SC) Akshita Bhati 118 52

90 CUKRPGCT0002648 General SARITA RATH 118 52

91 CUKRPGCT0004252 General ARCHA S U 118 52

92 CUKRPGCT0000301 OBC BINSHA KHATHOON 117 53

93 CUKRPGCT0006057 EWS MOHD MUSTAFEEZ 117 53

94 CUKRPGCT0000026 OBC Athira B 116 54

95 CUKRPGCT0004023 Scheduled Caste (SC) Suvedha R 116 54

96 CUKRPGCT0005608 Scheduled Caste (SC) GAYATHRI P 116 54

97 CUKRPGCT0002644 OBC MOHANKUMAR C 115 55

98 CUKRPGCT0002193 OBC NISHIYA C T 114 56

99 CUKRPGCT0002266 OBC Shikha Kumari 113 57

100 CUKRPGCT0004024 OBC Thejna T V 112 58

101 CUKRPGCT0006070 OBC AHAMMED PV 111 59

102 CUKRPGCT0001062 OBC Dusamudi Akshitha 110 60

103 CUKRPGCT0001086 Scheduled Caste (SC) KONINTI SUDHA 110 60

104 CUKRPGCT0000311 EWS NISHA JHA 107 61

105 CUKRPGCT0000940 General Siddanathi Supriya Sai 107 61

106 CUKRPGCT0000312 General ASHIKA S DINESH 105 62



107 CUKRPGCT0006473 General MD SABA AKRAM 105 62

108 CUKRPGCT0007179 General CHITHRA S 105 62

109 CUKRPGCT0000233 Scheduled Caste (SC) SOUMYA KANTA BEHERA 103 63

110 CUKRPGCT0003394 General Ashish sharma 103 63

111 CUKRPGCT0004900 General Anchitha C Menon 103 63

112 CUKRPGCT0006347 General MEENAKSHI SINGH 103 63

113 CUKRPGCT0005049 OBC Prachi Kumari 102 64

114 CUKRPGCT0007226 Scheduled Tribe (ST) RAMAVATH SAI CHARAN 102 64

115 CUKRPGCT0000449 General Tameem Azad 101 65

116 CUKRPGCT0004411 Scheduled Caste (SC) Shubhabrata Das 101 65

117 CUKRPGCT0001013 OBC B L SATHISH 100 66

118 CUKRPGCT0002729 Scheduled Tribe (ST) PEYUM KARAP 100 66

119 CUKRPGCT0002590 Scheduled Caste (SC) MATHUMITHA A 99 67

120 CUKRPGCT0000842 OBC Thirumani Pushpanjali 98 68

121 CUKRPGCT0001898 General RANJITH P V 98 68

122 CUKRPGCT0007070 OBC APARNA B S 98 68

123 CUKRPGCT0000218 General RUSALI MOHANTY 96 69

124 CUKRPGCT0001989 General Sajad K K 95 70

125 CUKRPGCT0002775 General ELDHOSE THOMAS 95 70

126 CUKRPGCT0003596 Scheduled Caste (SC) singapanga navya 95 70

127 CUKRPGCT0003836 General Syed Raza Abbas Rizvi 95 70

128 CUKRPGCT0000516 General MALAVIKA RAJ M 93 71

129 CUKRPGCT0001238 Scheduled Caste (SC) GOUDICHARLA ASHWINI 92 72

130 CUKRPGCT0000642 General KRISHNASUDHA 91 73

131 CUKRPGCT0003693 EWS KOPPANA ANURADHA 91 73

132 CUKRPGCT0007762 OBC DIYA NILOOFAR 91 73

133 CUKRPGCT0003436 Scheduled Caste (SC) Charvi Hatwal 90 74

134 CUKRPGCT0000341 General Sruti Deka 89 75

135 CUKRPGCT0004484 Scheduled Caste (SC) T SARATHKUMAR 89 75

136 CUKRPGCT0006000 Scheduled Caste (SC) Maulik Haldar 89 75

137 CUKRPGCT0004619 OBC MOHAMMED FAVAZ P N 88 76

138 CUKRPGCT0000120 General SHAIK MALIK 87 77

139 CUKRPGCT0005585 General Raman Kumar 87 77

140 CUKRPGCT0005933 General Sneha V Sathyajith 87 77

141 CUKRPGCT0003862 General Arpita Bali 86 78

142 CUKRPGCT0004053 OBC NEELIMA DEWANGAN 86 78

143 CUKRPGCT0007120 Scheduled Caste (SC) PARVATI K 86 78

144 CUKRPGCT0000346 Scheduled Caste (SC) Aanshi Tapraniya 85 79

145 CUKRPGCT0000655 Scheduled Tribe (ST) VALLURI DIVYA SAI 85 79

146 CUKRPGCT0002952 General Anagha R Krishna 85 79

147 CUKRPGCT0000370 Scheduled Caste (SC) AKASH DAS 84 80

148 CUKRPGCT0003918 General Valarmathi T 83 81

149 CUKRPGCT0006675 General Nandini singh 83 81

150 CUKRPGCT0002319 Scheduled Caste (SC) VINCY K K 82 82

151 CUKRPGCT0002433 OBC FATHIMATHNASREENA AFRA HASSAINAR 82 82

152 CUKRPGCT0000668 EWS YARRAPRAGADA LAXMISOUNDARYA 80 83

153 CUKRPGCT0004062 OBC MERUGU SUPRIYA 80 83

154 CUKRPGCT0005767 General PUBALI SAHA 80 83

155 CUKRPGCT0001078 Scheduled Caste (SC) GOLLAMANDALA ROHINI 76 84

156 CUKRPGCT0004420 General NIKHILA S PILLAI 76 84

157 CUKRPGCT0006222 OBC NAMPELLY VYSHALI 73 85

158 CUKRPGCT0006320 OBC SHIV LAL KHUDIA 73 85

159 CUKRPGCT0002917 Scheduled Caste (SC) MONDOLLA  SAISRUTHI 72 86

160 CUKRPGCT0003437 Scheduled Caste (SC) MILIND KUMAR DAHIYA 72 86

161 CUKRPGCT0000167 OBC BODEPADU MURALIKRISHNA 71 87



162 CUKRPGCT0001252 OBC GAJJELA SAI SRI 71 87

163 CUKRPGCT0002714 OBC LIMA MANOJ 70 88

164 CUKRPGCT0001297 OBC DHARSANA UTHAMAN 68 89

165 CUKRPGCT0003243 Scheduled Caste (SC) parmati shashikanth 68 89

166 CUKRPGCT0000128 Scheduled Caste (SC) Adhi Bhargavi 65 90

167 CUKRPGCT0002078 General ALLIN MARIA K ANTO 65 90

168 CUKRPGCT0004885 General Baba Sahil Sarkar 65 90

169 CUKRPGCT0006424 General KALICHARANA MAHAPATRA 65 90

170 CUKRPGCT0006490 OBC SAFIYA JAWED 65 90

171 CUKRPGCT0000683 General HEMAVARDHINI S R 64 91

172 CUKRPGCT0001264 General Greeshma A U 64 91

173 CUKRPGCT0002692 OBC ANRUD PRASAD 64 91

174 CUKRPGCT0003917 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Lalawmpuii 63 92

175 CUKRPGCT0001230 Scheduled Caste (SC) PEDDONI SRIVANI 62 93

176 CUKRPGCT0004254 OBC Valloju Hari Priyanka 59 94

177 CUKRPGCT0002220 General PRINCY S KUMAR 58 95

178 CUKRPGCT0003196 OBC MUHAMMED SAHIL 58 95

179 CUKRPGCT0006660 Scheduled Caste (SC) POLEPAKA AKANKSHA 58 95

180 CUKRPGCT0001566 OBC ANJUSHA T BALAN 55 96

181 CUKRPGCT0006214 OBC SABITHA G 54 97

182 CUKRPGCT0003605 Scheduled Caste (SC) ARKALA POOJA 53 98

183 CUKRPGCT0000495 Scheduled Caste (SC) Ragapuram Bhavana 52 99

184 CUKRPGCT0001251 OBC SANGI LAVANYA 51 100

185 CUKRPGCT0007406 Scheduled Caste (SC) Goli Pramodhini Vajra 50 101

186 CUKRPGCT0006945 OBC Ritesh Kumar 49 102

187 CUKRPGCT0007131 OBC MUHAMMED THUFAIL PP 49 102

188 CUKRPGCT0005404 Scheduled Caste (SC) Jyoti Kumari 47 103

189 CUKRPGCT0001192 OBC Mahashilaw Sharma 43 104

190 CUKRPGCT0003957 OBC GUNTI MADHU 42 105

191 CUKRPGCT0005361 OBC DUBBAKA ASHWINI 41 106

192 CUKRPGCT0004968 OBC Afna Sharin P 34 107

193 CUKRPGCT0001017 Scheduled Caste (SC) GANGARAPU SRIVIDYA 33 108



Master of Public Health

RANKLIST(OBC)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0003616 OBC SHABEEBA T 210 1

2 CUKRPGCT0000644 OBC ANJALY PRASAD 197 2

3 CUKRPGCT0002151 OBC MOHAMMED NADIR N 190 3

4 CUKRPGCT0002585 OBC CICY ANN THEOPHIN 190 3

5 CUKRPGCT0003885 OBC G Sneha 190 3

6 CUKRPGCT0002630 OBC Nashwamol c 189 4

7 CUKRPGCT0000044 OBC Subhalakshmi 183 5

8 CUKRPGCT0002517 OBC DILLU DAS I 181 6

9 CUKRPGCT0002683 OBC AISWARYA R NATH 176 7

10 CUKRPGCT0001146 OBC SREDHA C P 173 8

11 CUKRPGCT0004917 OBC NOURIN FARSHINA 171 9

12 CUKRPGCT0005789 OBC Hanna Kassim Abdul Kader 170 10

13 CUKRPGCT0001035 OBC AMNAH ALTHAF 166 11

14 CUKRPGCT0002647 OBC GOPIKA V C 160 12

15 CUKRPGCT0001334 OBC MINSIYA USMAN 156 13

16 CUKRPGCT0004581 OBC SAHITHYA D 155 14

17 CUKRPGCT0000954 OBC SREELAKSHMI S GOVIND 150 15

18 CUKRPGCT0000972 OBC PREETHI SANJANA RAVI 147 16

19 CUKRPGCT0002900 OBC Shahana PS 143 17

20 CUKRPGCT0000689 OBC NISHANT PRIYADARSHAN 142 18

21 CUKRPGCT0003179 OBC AYISHA NIBA M 142 18

22 CUKRPGCT0006076 OBC JIBHAKATE PRASHANT MANSAJJAN 142 18

23 CUKRPGCT0002794 OBC Abhishek Kumar 141 19

24 CUKRPGCT0001228 OBC ANJU ANIL KUMAR 138 20

25 CUKRPGCT0001287 OBC A Premika 138 20

26 CUKRPGCT0004759 OBC SALWA 137 21

27 CUKRPGCT0003077 OBC ASNIYA JASEEM K 136 22

28 CUKRPGCT0004474 OBC ANJALY R 136 22

29 CUKRPGCT0006373 OBC GOPIKA DINESH 135 23

30 CUKRPGCT0002675 OBC kodapaka lakshmi Narasimha 132 24

31 CUKRPGCT0004178 OBC FATHIMA ASHMIN K 132 24

32 CUKRPGCT0006907 OBC Kehren R Rayma 129 25

33 CUKRPGCT0006392 OBC Rifana Rahim 122 26

34 CUKRPGCT0003222 OBC Anushiya M 120 27

35 CUKRPGCT0000493 OBC PILLI ANUSHA 118 28

36 CUKRPGCT0000301 OBC BINSHA KHATHOON 117 29

37 CUKRPGCT0000026 OBC Athira B 116 30

38 CUKRPGCT0002644 OBC MOHANKUMAR C 115 31

39 CUKRPGCT0002193 OBC NISHIYA C T 114 32

40 CUKRPGCT0002266 OBC Shikha Kumari 113 33

41 CUKRPGCT0004024 OBC Thejna T V 112 34

42 CUKRPGCT0006070 OBC AHAMMED PV 111 35

43 CUKRPGCT0001062 OBC Dusamudi Akshitha 110 36

44 CUKRPGCT0005049 OBC Prachi Kumari 102 37

45 CUKRPGCT0001013 OBC B L SATHISH 100 38

46 CUKRPGCT0000842 OBC Thirumani Pushpanjali 98 39

47 CUKRPGCT0007070 OBC APARNA B S 98 39

48 CUKRPGCT0007762 OBC DIYA NILOOFAR 91 40

49 CUKRPGCT0004619 OBC MOHAMMED FAVAZ P N 88 41

50 CUKRPGCT0004053 OBC NEELIMA DEWANGAN 86 42

51 CUKRPGCT0002433 OBC FATHIMATHNASREENA AFRA HASSAINAR 82 43



52 CUKRPGCT0004062 OBC MERUGU SUPRIYA 80 44

53 CUKRPGCT0006222 OBC NAMPELLY VYSHALI 73 45

54 CUKRPGCT0006320 OBC SHIV LAL KHUDIA 73 45

55 CUKRPGCT0000167 OBC BODEPADU MURALIKRISHNA 71 46

56 CUKRPGCT0001252 OBC GAJJELA SAI SRI 71 46

57 CUKRPGCT0002714 OBC LIMA MANOJ 70 47

58 CUKRPGCT0001297 OBC DHARSANA UTHAMAN 68 48

59 CUKRPGCT0006490 OBC SAFIYA JAWED 65 49

60 CUKRPGCT0002692 OBC ANRUD PRASAD 64 50

61 CUKRPGCT0004254 OBC Valloju Hari Priyanka 59 51

62 CUKRPGCT0003196 OBC MUHAMMED SAHIL 58 52

63 CUKRPGCT0001566 OBC ANJUSHA T BALAN 55 53

64 CUKRPGCT0006214 OBC SABITHA G 54 54

65 CUKRPGCT0001251 OBC SANGI LAVANYA 51 55

66 CUKRPGCT0006945 OBC Ritesh Kumar 49 56

67 CUKRPGCT0007131 OBC MUHAMMED THUFAIL PP 49 56

68 CUKRPGCT0001192 OBC Mahashilaw Sharma 43 57

69 CUKRPGCT0003957 OBC GUNTI MADHU 42 58

70 CUKRPGCT0005361 OBC DUBBAKA ASHWINI 41 59

71 CUKRPGCT0004968 OBC Afna Sharin P 34 60



Mater of Public Health

RANKLIST(SC)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0000211 Scheduled Caste (SC) SUVEDA N 190 1

2 CUKRPGCT0002965 Scheduled Caste (SC) GAYATHRI S 154 2

3 CUKRPGCT0000946 Scheduled Caste (SC) Thalari Swathi 138 3

4 CUKRPGCT0003993 Scheduled Caste (SC) ARATHY T N 136 4

5 CUKRPGCT0001048 Scheduled Caste (SC) AMBA JHANSI 134 5

6 CUKRPGCT0000123 Scheduled Caste (SC) Chuttugulla Sunil Kumar 130 6

7 CUKRPGCT0000052 Scheduled Caste (SC) menthana vidhya sagar 123 7

8 CUKRPGCT0001279 Scheduled Caste (SC) Akshita Bhati 118 8

9 CUKRPGCT0004023 Scheduled Caste (SC) Suvedha R 116 9

10 CUKRPGCT0005608 Scheduled Caste (SC) GAYATHRI P 116 9

11 CUKRPGCT0001086 Scheduled Caste (SC) KONINTI SUDHA 110 10

12 CUKRPGCT0000233 Scheduled Caste (SC) SOUMYA KANTA BEHERA 103 11

13 CUKRPGCT0004411 Scheduled Caste (SC) Shubhabrata Das 101 12

14 CUKRPGCT0002590 Scheduled Caste (SC) MATHUMITHA A 99 13

15 CUKRPGCT0003596 Scheduled Caste (SC) singapanga navya 95 14

16 CUKRPGCT0001238 Scheduled Caste (SC) GOUDICHARLA ASHWINI 92 15

17 CUKRPGCT0003436 Scheduled Caste (SC) Charvi Hatwal 90 16

18 CUKRPGCT0004484 Scheduled Caste (SC) T SARATHKUMAR 89 17

19 CUKRPGCT0006000 Scheduled Caste (SC) Maulik Haldar 89 17

20 CUKRPGCT0007120 Scheduled Caste (SC) PARVATI K 86 18

21 CUKRPGCT0000346 Scheduled Caste (SC) Aanshi Tapraniya 85 19

22 CUKRPGCT0000370 Scheduled Caste (SC) AKASH DAS 84 20

23 CUKRPGCT0002319 Scheduled Caste (SC) VINCY K K 82 21

24 CUKRPGCT0001078 Scheduled Caste (SC) GOLLAMANDALA ROHINI 76 22

25 CUKRPGCT0002917 Scheduled Caste (SC) MONDOLLA  SAISRUTHI 72 23

26 CUKRPGCT0003437 Scheduled Caste (SC) MILIND KUMAR DAHIYA 72 23

27 CUKRPGCT0003243 Scheduled Caste (SC) parmati shashikanth 68 24

28 CUKRPGCT0000128 Scheduled Caste (SC) Adhi Bhargavi 65 25

29 CUKRPGCT0001230 Scheduled Caste (SC) PEDDONI SRIVANI 62 26

30 CUKRPGCT0006660 Scheduled Caste (SC) POLEPAKA AKANKSHA 58 27

31 CUKRPGCT0003605 Scheduled Caste (SC) ARKALA POOJA 53 28

32 CUKRPGCT0000495 Scheduled Caste (SC) Ragapuram Bhavana 52 29

33 CUKRPGCT0007406 Scheduled Caste (SC) Goli Pramodhini Vajra 50 30

34 CUKRPGCT0005404 Scheduled Caste (SC) Jyoti Kumari 47 31

35 CUKRPGCT0001017 Scheduled Caste (SC) GANGARAPU SRIVIDYA 33 32



MASTER OF PUBLIC HEALTH

RANKLIST(ST)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001520 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DAKHROO LANG I LAMAR 160 1

2 CUKRPGCT0007226 Scheduled Tribe (ST) RAMAVATH SAI CHARAN 102 2

3 CUKRPGCT0002729 Scheduled Tribe (ST) PEYUM KARAP 100 3

4 CUKRPGCT0000655 Scheduled Tribe (ST) VALLURI DIVYA SAI 85 4

5 CUKRPGCT0003917 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Lalawmpuii 63 5



Master of Public Health

RANKLIST(EWS)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0004477 EWS FATWANI PRIYA SHYAMSUNDER 181 1

2 CUKRPGCT0004942 EWS Mohanani Ayushi Dilip 166 2

3 CUKRPGCT0000251 EWS PIYUSH KUMAR TIWARI 165 3

4 CUKRPGCT0006698 EWS Rampa Arunachalam Bhattu 139 4

5 CUKRPGCT0003209 EWS HEMA SURYAVATHI THOTAKURA 138 5

6 CUKRPGCT0006057 EWS MOHD MUSTAFEEZ 117 6

7 CUKRPGCT0000311 EWS NISHA JHA 107 7

8 CUKRPGCT0003693 EWS KOPPANA ANURADHA 91 8

9 CUKRPGCT0000668 EWS YARRAPRAGADA LAXMISOUNDARYA 80 9



MASTER OF PUBLIC HEALTH

RANKLIST(PWD)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0005767 GENERAL PUBALI SAHA 80 1

2 CUKRPGCT0004968 OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY)AFNA SHARIN P 34 2



MASTER OF PUBLIC HEALTH

RANKLIST(WARD OF DEFENCE)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0002026 GENERAL SRUTHI P 188 1

2 CUKRPGCT0004917 OBC NOURIN FARSHINA 171 2

3 CUKRPGCT0000251 EWS PIYUSH KUMAR TIWARI 165 3

4 CUKRPGCT0001287 OBC A PREMIKA 138 4

5 CUKRPGCT0006347 GENERAL MEENAKSHI SINGH 103 5

6 CUKRPGCT0003918 GENERAL VALARMATHI T 83 6


